MAX7320 fiches techniques PDF
Maxim Integrated - I2C Port Expander
	Numéro de référence	MAX7320
	Description	I2C Port Expander
	Fabricant	 Maxim Integrated
	Logo
1 Page
	 	No Preview Available !

●● Low 0.6μA (typ) Standby Current
●● -40°C to +125°C Temperature Range
Ordering Information
PART
TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
MAX7320AEE+ -40°C to +125°C 16 QSOP
MAX7320ATE+
16 TQFN
-40°C to +125°C 3mm x 3mm x
0.8mm
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
TOP
MARK
—
ADB
Pin Configurations, Typical Application Circuit, and
Functional Diagram appear at end of data sheet.
Selector Guide
PART
INPUTS
MAX7319
8
MAX7320
—
MAX7321
Up to 8
MAX7322
4
MAX7323
Up to 4
MAX7328*
MAX7329**
Up to 8
*Second source to PCF8574.
**Second source to PCF8574A.
INTERRUPT MASK
Yes
—
—
Yes
—
—
—
OPEN-DRAIN OUTPUTS
—
—
Up to 8
—
Up to 4
Up to 8
PUSH-PULL OUTPUTS
—
8
—
4
4
—
—
19-3879; Rev 1; 4/15
	Pages	Pages 14
	Télécharger	[ MAX7320 ]
Fiche technique recommandé
	No	Description détaillée	Fabricant
	MAX732	+12V/+15V Step-Up Current-Mode Pwm Regulators
Maxim Integrated
	MAX7320	I2C Port Expander
Maxim Integrated
	MAX7321	I2C Port Expander
Maxim Integrated Products
	MAX7322	I2C Port Expander
Maxim Integrated